Date
04/02/2017
25/02/2017
04/03/2017
04/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
25/03/2017
25/03/2017
01/04/2017
01/04/2017
08/04/2017
15/04/2017
16/04/2017
22/04/2017
29/04/2017
29/04/2017
06/05/2017
06/05/2017
06/05/2017
13/05/2017
20/05/2017
27/05/2017
03/06/2017
03/06/2017
03/06/2017
10/06/2017
17/06/2017
17/06/2017
17/06/2017
24/06/2017
01/07/2017
01/07/2017
08/07/2017
08/07/2017
15/07/2017
29/07/2017
19/08/2017
19/08/2017
02/09/2017

("

Nature

B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B123

3 Sélectif

B 12 3 Sélectif
B123

B 12 3 Sélectif
Coupe de France
B 12 3 Sélectif
B12

B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B12

B 12 3 Sélectif
B123

B12

B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
Spécial 3

B 12 3 Sélectif
B123

B123

B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif

B 12 3 Sélectif
B12

B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 123 +Stage
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B1

B 12 3 Sélectif

Club

CLUB CANIN SAINT ANDRE ERGUE GABERIC

AGILITY & OBEDIENCE CLUB

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'EMIEVILLE

C. C. SAINT-SATURNIN-LES-AVIGNON

CLUB CANIN LA VALETTE

SPORT CANIN ARDECHOIS

CANI SPORT 33

AMICALE CANINE DU BOULOU

CYNOCLUB CHIENS DE RECHERCHE ET D'UTILITE DE MARTIGUES

EDUC. CANINE DE VILLE SOUS ANJOU

RECHERCHE UTILITAIRE "LES LIMIERS OCCITANS"

ENTENTE CYNOPHILE DE LA VALLEE DE MUNSTER

CLUB NANTAIS D'EDUCATION CANINE

EDUCATION ET SPORT CANIN

CLUB DU CHIEN D'OLLAINVILLE

AMICALE DU CHIEN DE RECHERCHE DU PAYS DE CHAMBORD

AC'CROCS-CHIENS81

EDUCATION CANINE AGILITY CAUSSE et PAYS VIGANAIS

FLAIR ET SENS

CLUB CANIN MELUSIN

AMICALE CANINE ANNE DE BRETAGNE

Club Canin Cétois Pays Biévre-Liers

SPORT EDUC. CANIN DU SUD ESSONNE

SPORT CANIN VALENTINOIS

CYNO-CLUB CORREZIEN

PARENTIS EDUCATION CANINE

C. C. BERGER ET DE GARDE DE LA MONTAGNE NOIRE

CLUB CANIN EDUCATION AGILITY 16

ESPACE CANIN GEISPOLSHEIM

ASSOCIATION ICAUNAISE DE RECHERCHE UTILITAIRE
3 T.C.C. DE MOYEUVRE GRANDE

TRAINING CLUB CANIN DE THIONVILLE

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE D'OBERNAI

ASSOCIATION DE RECHERCHE UTILITAIRE SAINT NOLFF 56

CLUB CANIN DE RECHERCHE D'ALSACE

CLUB CYNOPHILE AUNISIEN

C.E.C. D'ETAMPES

T.C.C. DE MOYEUVRE GRANDE

ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE CANINE DE POLIGNAC

CLUB CANIN DES DOMBES

RECHERCHE UTILITAIRE

Dep Responsable

29
66
14
84
83
7
33
24
13
38
31
68
44
41
91
41
81
30
36
86
44
38
91
26
19
40
81
16
67
89
57
57
67
56
67
17
91
57
43
1

Mme CORBEL Claire
Mell VERDU Sandra
ARSENE Dominique
. CIRAVEGNA Alex

. EL BALLOUTA Jean
FEREIRE Alain

. ROUSSELET Fabice
ROGER Guy

ISNARD Jean Pierre
GERIN Serge
ROUAULT Vincent
HOLL Henri

RYDER Jo

CONNAN Pascal

. RENAUD Stéphane
RENOU Maxime

. RIOS Manuel

Mme KRIKULA Maria
M. RICHARD Patrice
Mme LIENHARDT Cécile
Mme DROUET Valérie
M. VAVASSORI Eric
Mme LECOMTE Jeannine
M. RAMOS Manuel

M. ROUSSELIE Thierry
Mme DAMERON Martine
M. LE BOZEC Aim

Mme LABROCHERE Christine
M. OFFNER Eric

M. DIAZ Alain

M. ROEDER Philippe

M. LANG Paul

Mlle FUCHS Valérie
Mme JUBIN Valérie

. BAUER Rémy

. FOURRE Claude

. POTTIN Bernard

. ROEDER Philippe

. BASQUE Gilbert

. TRAPANI Nicolas

S S S

M
M
M
M
M
M

Téléphone

02 98 58 55 08
0661710192
0231239657
06 12 24 56 81
0494 284158
0475325931

05.45.25.05.46
04 42 45 49 14
0474 84 04 31

0389273494
0240526359
0254893251
0169206192
06 89292995
07.82.61.60.67
04 67815226
0254300753
054942 4498
02407718 82
04 74 57 27 99
0164958281
0475574279
0555261839
0641931692
0563747727
05456134 32

0953471607
0386478803
0382452633
0382501982
06 78 10 76 04
0297484209
0680229139
0546 37 26 22
0164942940
0382452633
0695212923
04 745590 17

Mail

claire.ccsaintandre@orange.fr

aoc@clubaoc.com

dominique.arsene@wanadoo.fr

alex.ciravegna@orange.fr

jean.el.ballouta@cegetel.net

alain.fereire@orange.fr
canisport33@gmx.fr
guy.roger@laposte.net
isnard.jpierre@neuf.fr

canine.education@wanadoo.fr

hugues.ml@hotmail.fr
ecvmhh@neuf.fr
joelryderd4@yahoo.fr
connan-pascal@orange.fr
lin.steph@wanadoo.fr
acrpc.huisseau@orange.fr
riosmanuel69@gmail.com
mariakrikula@gmail.com
patrice.richard@orange.fr
cecile.lienhardt@orange.fr
drouet.valerie@free.fr
eric.beauceron@gmail.com

jeanninelecomte@orange.fr

ramosmanu@free.fr

thierry.roussely@wanadoo.fr
presidence@parentis-education-canine.fr

ccbgcastres@gmail.com

president.ecg@outlook.fr
diaz.alain@wanadoo.fr

daniel.roeder54@gmail.com

paradis.lang@orange.fr
valouvalie@yahoo.fr
valvica@gmail.com
remy.bauer@free.fr
clfourre@bbox.fr
calypottin@orange.fr

daniel.roeder54@gmail.com

gilbertbasque@hotmail.fr
nicolastrapani@orange.fr

Juge
BILLARD Frangoise

MIRITSCH Lionel Guy
CAMP LEGRAND Nathalie
MOINGS Jean Bernard

POTTIN Bernard

GUICHARD Herv

CAMP LEGRAND Nathalie

GUICHARD Herv

POTTIN Bernard

CAMP LEGRAND Nathalie

GUICHARD Hervé

POTTIN Bernard

BILLARD Fran?oise



02/09/2017
03/09/2017
09/09/2017
17/09/2017
23/09/2017
23/09/2017
30/09/2017
30/09/2017
01/10/2017
07/10/2017
14/10/2017
14/10/2017
21/10/2017
21/10/2017
28/10/2017
28/10/2017
04/11/2017
11/11/2017
18/11/2017
02/12/2017
30/12/2017

B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B12

B 12 3 Sélectif
B12

B 12 3 Sélectif
12 3 Sélectif
12 3 Sélectif
B123

B 12 3 Sélectif
B12

B12

B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
Spécial 2
B123

2 3 sélectif

B 12 3 Sélectif
B 12 3 Sélectif
B123

CLUB CANIN DOURDANNAIS

CLUB CANIN DE RECHERCHE UTILITAIRE DES DOMES

LES CHIENS DU MANTOIS

CANIS CLUB CHARTRAIN

CLUB CANIN SCHIRRHEIN SCHIRRHOFFEN
CERCLE CANIN DE L'ISLE DE LA SERRE

CLUB CANIN U.J.B.

CLUB CANIN LUCONNAIS

CLUB CANIN LUCONNAIS

CLUB FIGEACANISPORT

C. C. BOURBONNAIS

AMICALE CANINE DU BOULOU

CLUB CANIN VILLERSOIS

CLUB D'ACTIVITES CYNOPHILES 83

CLUB D’UTILISATION DU CHIEN DU GATINAIS
CANI SPORT 33

PERPIGNAN SPORT CANIN

CLUB D'EDUCATION ET SPORT CANIN BERJALLIEN
TREGUEUX SPORT CANIN

TRAINING CLUB CANIN D'ERSTEIN

AGILITY & OBEDIENCE CLUB

91
63
78
28
67
38
52
85
85
46

24
62
83
91
33
66
38
22
67
66

Mille LABRUNA Laurence
M. MOINGS Jean Bernard
Mme DARAS Claudine
Mme DUPLAN Marie-Annick
M. STOLL Jérome

Mme DONZE Martine

M. TAILLANDIER Pascal
Mme GLUMINEAU Jany
Mme GLUMINEAU Jany
M. LE MADEC Olivier
Mme DHUME Michele

M. ROGER Guy

Mlle BIENCOURT Christelle
Mme HUET SAINT REMY Patricia
Mme SFER Nathalie

M. ROUSSELET Fabice

M. LONG Charles

M. ROLLAND Georges

M. REBILLARD Jacques

M. ROHMER Jean-Marie
Mell VERDU Sandra

06 64 59 80 52
0473871775
01.34.97.09.96
0237516399
0661115997
0474214823
0325942219
0251989702
0251989702

04.70.29.32.28
05.45.25.05.46
0321225729
06 84 6370 88
0681543077

04 6892 3605
0474924180
0296422032
0388989389
0661710192

laurence.labruna@orange.fr
ecir@club-internet.fr
jjc.marcus@cegetel.net
ema.duplan@sfr.net
benjamin_67@msn.com
martine.donze@wanadoo.fr
pascaltaillandier@orange.fr
jglumineau@orange.fr
jglumineau@orange.fr
olemadec@neuf.fr
michele.dhume@orange.fr
guy.roger@laposte.net
biencourt.christelle@wanadoo.fr
patricia.huetsaintremy@orange.fr
sfernathalie@aol.com
canisport33@gmx.fr
ph.long@wanadoo.fr
cescberjallien@aol.com
jacky.rebillard@orange.fr
rohmer@snad.fr
aoc@clubaoc.com

CAMP LEGRAND Nathalie

MIRITSCH Lionel Guy
MOINGS Jean Bernard
MOINGS Jean Bernard

GUICHARD Herv

CAMP LEGRAND Nathalie

MOINGS Jean Bernard
GUICHARD Herv
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